LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

Prepared for. SARA JO BLUE
Plan Number: D34730
Soc-Sec #: Fhxxx*X(T782

Loan Number: 001

Amount Financed on 01/03/2008
First Payment Due

Number of BI-WEEKLY Payments
BI-WEEKLY Payment Amount
Annual Percentage Rate

Annual Interest Rate

$ 1000.00

01/17/2008

130

$8.71

8.286 %

5.000 %

Scheduled Repayment Applied to:
Payment Outstanding Amount
Payment Due Financed of Amount Finance
Number Date Amount Payment Financed Charge
1 01/17/2008 1000.00 8.71 6.79 1.92
2 01/31/2008 993.21 8.71 6.80 191
3 02/14/2008 986.41 8.71 6.81 1.90
4 02/28/2008 979.60 8.71 6.83 1.88
5 03/13/2008 972.77 8.71 6.84 1.87
6 03/27/2008 965.93 8.71 6.85 1.86
7 04/10/2008 959.08 8.71 6.87 1.84
8 04/24/2008 952.21 8.71 6.88 1.83
9 05/08/2008 945.33 8.71 6.89 1.82
10 05/22/2008 938.44 8.71 6.91 1.80
11 06/05/2008 931.53 8.71 6.92 1.79
12 06/19/2008 924.61 8.71 6.93 1.78
13 07/03/2008 917.68 8.71 6.95 1.76
14 07/17/2008 910.73 8.71 6.96 1.75
15 07/31/2008 903.77 8.71 6.97 1.74
16 08/14/2008 896.80 8.71 6.99 1.72
17 08/28/2008 889.81 8.71 7.00 1.71
18 09/11/2008 882.81 8.71 7.01 1.70
19 09/25/2008 875.80 8.71 7.03 1.68
20 10/09/2008 868.77 8.71 7.04 1.67
21 10/23/2008 861.73 8.71 7.05 1.66
22 11/06/2008 854.68 8.71 7.07 1.64
23 11/20/2008 847.61 8.71 7.08 1.63
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24 12/04/2008 840.53 8.71 7.09 1.62
25 12/18/2008 833.44 8.71 7.11 1.60
Scheduled amount of payments during 2008 $ 217.75
Financed amount scheduled to be paid during 2008 $ 173.67
Finance charge scheduled to be paid during 2008 $ 44.08

Scheduled Repayment Applied to:
Payment Outstanding Amount

Payment Due Financed of Amount Finance

Number Date Amount Payment Financed Charge
26 01/01/2009 826.33 8.71 7.12 1.59
27 01/15/2009 819.21 8.71 7.13 1.58
28 01/29/2009 812.08 8.71 7.15 1.56
29 02/12/2009 804.93 8.71 7.16 1.55
30 02/26/2009 797.77 8.71 7.18 1.53
31 03/12/2009 790.59 8.71 7.19 1.52
32 03/26/2009 783.40 8.71 7.20 151
33 04/09/2009 776.20 8.71 7.22 1.49
34 04/23/2009 768.98 8.71 7.23 1.48
35 05/07/2009 761.75 8.71 7.25 1.46
36 05/21/2009 754.50 8.71 7.26 1.45
37 06/04/2009 747.24 8.71 7.27 1.44
38 06/18/2009 739.97 8.71 7.29 1.42
39 07/02/2009 732.68 8.71 7.30 1.41
40 07/16/2009 725.38 8.71 7.32 1.39
41 07/30/2009 718.06 8.71 7.33 1.38
42 08/13/2009 710.73 8.71 7.34 1.37
43 08/27/2009 703.39 8.71 7.36 1.35
44 09/10/2009 696.03 8.71 7.37 1.34
45 09/24/2009 688.66 8.71 7.39 1.32
46 10/08/2009 681.27 8.71 7.40 1.31
47 10/22/2009 673.87 8.71 7.41 1.30
48 11/05/2009 666.46 8.71 7.43 1.28
49 11/19/2009 659.03 8.71 7.44 1.27
50 12/03/2009 651.59 8.71 7.46 1.25
51 12/17/2009 644.13 8.71 7.47 1.24
52 12/31/2009 636.66 8.71 7.49 1.22
Scheduled amount of payments during 2009 $ 235.17
Financed amount scheduled to be paid during 2009 $ 197.16
Finance charge scheduled to be paid during 2009 $ 38.01

Scheduled Repayment Applied to:
Payment Outstanding Amount

Payment Due Financed of Amount Finance

Number Date Amount Payment Financed Charge
53 01/14/2010 629.17 8.71 7.50 1.21
54 01/28/2010 621.67 8.71 7.51 1.20
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55 02/11/2010 614.16 8.71 7.53 1.18

56 02/25/2010 606.63 8.71 7.54 1.17
57 03/11/2010 599.09 8.71 7.56 1.15
58 03/25/2010 591.53 8.71 7.57 1.14
59 04/08/2010 583.96 8.71 7.59 1.12
60 04/22/2010 576.37 8.71 7.60 111
61 05/06/2010 568.77 8.71 7.62 1.09
62 05/20/2010 561.15 8.71 7.63 1.08
63 06/03/2010 553.52 8.71 7.65 1.06
64 06/17/2010 545.87 8.71 7.66 1.05
65 07/01/2010 538.21 8.71 7.67 1.04
66 07/15/2010 530.54 8.71 7.69 1.02
67 07/29/2010 522.85 8.71 7.70 1.01
68 08/12/2010 515.15 8.71 7.72 0.99
69 08/26/2010 507.43 8.71 7.73 0.98
70 09/09/2010 499.70 8.71 7.75 0.96
71 09/23/2010 491.95 8.71 7.76 0.95
72 10/07/2010 484.19 8.71 7.78 0.93
73 10/21/2010 476.41 8.71 7.79 0.92
74 11/04/2010 468.62 8.71 7.81 0.90
75 11/18/2010 460.81 8.71 7.82 0.89
76 12/02/2010 452.99 8.71 7.84 0.87
77 12/16/2010 445.15 8.71 7.85 0.86
78 12/30/2010 437.30 8.71 7.87 0.84
Scheduled amount of payments during 2010 $ 226.46
Financed amount scheduled to be paid during 2010 $ 199.74
Finance charge scheduled to be paid during 2010 $ 26.72
Scheduled Repayment Applied to:
Payment Outstanding Amount
Payment Due Financed of Amount Finance
Number Date Amount Payment Financed Charge
79 01/13/2011 429.43 8.71 7.88 0.83
80 01/27/2011 421.55 8.71 7.90 0.81
81 02/10/2011 413.65 8.71 7.91 0.80
82 02/24/2011 405.74 8.71 7.93 0.78
83 03/10/2011 397.81 8.71 7.94 0.77
84 03/24/2011 389.87 8.71 7.96 0.75
85 04/07/2011 381.91 8.71 7.98 0.73
86 04/21/2011 373.93 8.71 7.99 0.72
87 05/05/2011 365.94 8.71 8.01 0.70
88 05/19/2011 357.93 8.71 8.02 0.69
89 06/02/2011 349.91 8.71 8.04 0.67
90 06/16/2011 341.87 8.71 8.05 0.66
91 06/30/2011 333.82 8.71 8.07 0.64
92 07/14/2011 325.75 8.71 8.08 0.63
93 07/28/2011 317.67 8.71 8.10 0.61
94 08/11/2011 309.57 8.71 8.11 0.60
95 08/25/2011 301.46 8.71 8.13 0.58
96 09/08/2011 293.33 8.71 8.15 0.56
97 09/22/2011 285.18 8.71 8.16 0.55
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98 10/06/2011 277.02 8.71 8.18 0.53
99 10/20/2011 268.84 8.71 8.19 0.52
100 11/03/2011 260.65 8.71 8.21 0.50
101 11/17/2011 252.44 8.71 8.22 0.49
102 12/01/2011 24422 8.71 8.24 0.47
103 12/15/2011 235.98 8.71 8.26 0.45
104 12/29/2011 227.72 8.71 8.27 0.44
Scheduled amount of payments during 2011 $ 226.46
Financed amount scheduled to be paid during 2011 $ 209.98
Finance charge scheduled to be paid during 2011 $ 16.48
Scheduled Repayment Applied to:
Payment Outstanding Amount
Payment Due Financed of Amount Finance
Number Date Amount Payment Financed Charge
105 01/12/2012 219.45 8.71 8.29 0.42
106 01/26/2012 211.16 8.71 8.30 0.41
107 02/09/2012 202.86 8.71 8.32 0.39
108 02/23/2012 194.54 8.71 8.34 0.37
109 03/08/2012 186.20 8.71 8.35 0.36
110 03/22/2012 177.85 8.71 8.37 0.34
111 04/05/2012 169.48 8.71 8.38 0.33
112 04/19/2012 161.10 8.71 8.40 0.31
113 05/03/2012 152.70 8.71 8.42 0.29
114 05/17/2012 144.28 8.71 8.43 0.28
115 05/31/2012 135.85 8.71 8.45 0.26
116 06/14/2012 127.40 8.71 8.46 0.25
117 06/28/2012 118.94 8.71 8.48 0.23
118 07/12/2012 110.46 8.71 8.50 0.21
119 07/26/2012 101.96 8.71 8.51 0.20
120 08/09/2012 93.45 8.71 8.53 0.18
121 08/23/2012 84.92 8.71 8.55 0.16
122 09/06/2012 76.37 8.71 8.56 0.15
123 09/20/2012 67.81 8.71 8.58 0.13
124 10/04/2012 59.23 8.71 8.60 0.11
125 10/18/2012 50.63 8.71 8.61 0.10
126 11/01/2012 42.02 8.71 8.63 0.08
127 11/15/2012 33.39 8.71 8.65 0.06
128 11/29/2012 24.74 8.71 8.66 0.05
129 12/13/2012 16.08 8.71 8.68 0.03
130 12/27/2012 7.40 7.41 7.40 0.01
Scheduled amount of payments during 2012 $ 225.16
Financed amount scheduled to be paid during 2012 $ 219.45
Finance charge scheduled to be paid during 2012 $ 5.71
Adjusted final loan repayment: 7.41
Total of payments $ 1131.00
Total amount financed $ 1000.00
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Finance charge $ 131.00
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